
Supplemental Figure 1. Individual-level agreement of 3 methods of trachoma grading. A 
Venn Diagram illustrates the overlap of in-person field grades (grey), SLR photography (blue), 
and smartphone photography (red). Grades for trachomatous inflammation—follicular (TF) are 
shown in the upper panel and grades for trachomatous inflammation—intense (TI) in the lower 
panel. The area in white depicts eyes graded negative by all 3 methods.

1

217
30

17

6

21

6

12

101

335
9

13

6

2
21 24

TF

TI

Field

SLR

Smartphone

Smartphone

Field

SLR


